FOUNTAINS & FOUNTAIN PUMPS
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Item no.

43041
57399
57400
57401

57402

43042
57438
57439
57440
57441

32

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

Product

Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750

Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000
Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500
Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500
Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500

Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750

Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000
Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500
Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500
Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500
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Num-
ber

D e Product Spare part

Product

3 I
EZ
2035 |
15012 |
150 |
14364 |
EZE
2035 |
1802 |
150 |
|
357609 |
35770 |
b
35769 |
35770
B

43041 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [INT]
57399 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [INT]
57400 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [INT]
57401 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [INT]
57402 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [INT]
1 43083 Add. pack Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1
43042 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [GB]
57438 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [GB]
57439 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [GB]
57440 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [GB]
57441 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [GB]
43041 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [INT]
57399 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [INT]
57400 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [INT]
57401 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [INT]
57402 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [INT]
2 43290 Spare T-controller Aquarius Fountain Set 1

43042 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [GB]
57438 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [GB]
57439 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [GB]
57440 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [GB]
57441 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [GB]
43041 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [INT]
57399 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [INT]
57400 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [INT]
57401 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [INT]
57402 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [INT]
43042 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [GB]
57438 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [GB]
57439 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [GB]
57440 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [GB]
57441 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [GB]
57400 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [INT]

FOUNTAINS & FOUNTAIN PUMPS

18237 ASM filter housing top and base 1
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4 13427 Threaded bush plastic G1Ax G1/2| 1
57402 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [INT]
43041 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [INT] 22647 Spare rotor cpl. ASE 750 magnetized 1
57399 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [INT] 28351 Spare rotor cpl. ASE 1000 magnetized 1
57400 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [INT] Spare rotor cpl. ASE 1500 magnetized 1
57401 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [INT] 18013 Spare rotor cpl. ASE 2500 magnetized 1
57402 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [INT] 14364 Spare rotor pump 3500 ASE x-ring 1
° 43042 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [GB] 22647 Spare rotor cpl. ASE 750 magnetized 1
57438 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [GB] 28351 Spare rotor cpl. ASE 1000 magnetized 1
57439 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [GB] Spare rotor cpl. ASE 1500 magnetized 1
57440 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [GB] 18013 Spare rotor cpl. ASE 2500 magnetized 1
57441 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [GB] 14364 Spare rotor pump 3500 ASE x-ring 1
43041 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [INT] .
57399 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [INT] i ASM pump housing ASE 1000 !
57400 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [INT] 35769 ASM pump housing ASE 1500 1
57401 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [INT] 35770 ASM pump housing ASE 2500 1
57402 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [INT] 35771 ASM pump housing ASE 3500 1
e 43042 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 750 [GB]
35762 ASM pump housing ASE 1000 1
57438 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1000 [GB]
57439 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 1500 [GB] 35769 ASM pump housing ASE 1500 1
57440 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 2500 [GB] 35770 ASM pump housing ASE 2500 1
57441 Aquarius Fountain Set Classic 3500 [GB] 35771 ASM pump housing ASE 3500 1
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